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STOCKED FREIGHT PPD

FIBERGLASS STRUT SUPPORTS SYSTEMS
& FASTENERS 

BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS, FIRE RATED
EXHAUST FANS(ENERGY STAR), DOOR CHIMES

PVC AND FIBER OUTLET BOXES, LAMP HOLDER.
FAN BOXES, FLOOR BOXES, CLOSET LIGHTS

ALL TYPES OF MISCELLANEOUS PRODUCTS

PVC COATED RIGID CONDUIT AND FITTINGS

FAC

FAC

FAC

MIA 

$5000

$2500

$2500

$1000

MIA/FAC $7500
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FIBERGLASS CONDUIT, ELBOWS, AND FITTINGS
MIA/FAC $35k Conduit

$20k Fittings

HDG, ALUM., STEEL AND FIBERGLASS CABLE TRAY,
BASKET TRAY AND SUPPORTS

CHEMICAL MAINTENANCE PRODUCTS

 

FAC

MIA 

$11,500

$1000

NEMA TYPE 1, 3, 3R, 4, 4X & 12 ENCLOSURES,
WIRE WAY,FPL BOXES,PAINTED ENCLOSURES,
CUSTOM CABINETS AND ENCLOSURES

  MIA $1500

 
HANGERS AND HANGING SYSTEMS, BEAM CLAMPS, 
CABLE AND CONDUIT HANGERS , STUD AND DRYWALL, 
THREADED ROD, ROOF TOP SUPPORTS 

  

ELECTRONIC BALLAST, LED DRIVERS, LED MODLUES, LED 

EXOTHERMIC GROUNDING & LIGHTNING PROTECTION,
ULTRASHOT'S

MIA/FAC CALL MBI

& STRUT FITTINGS, H-BLOCK ROOFTOP SUPPORT SYSTEM

HDG & POWDER COATED FINISHES(GREEN,BLACK,WHITE & 
GREY) ZINC (ZTC), PVC COATED 40 ML THICKNESS, PRE-GALV., 
PLAIN, STAINLESS STEEL & ALUM. CHANNEL 10' & 20' LENGTH 

MIA

ENGINES, LED & FLUORESCENT EMERGENCY / STAND BY 
POWER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS, EXIT & EMERGENCY 
LIGHTING, ELECTRONIC HID 

FAC $1,000

ALL TYPES OF GRIPPLE HANGER SYSTEMS
(BOCHNER PRODUCTS)

FOB FACFAC

$7500 Channel
$5000 Roofblocks
$1250 Hardware

PVC & ENT FITTINGS, ENT CONDUIT, JUNCTION & FS/FLOOR BOXES,
LED PIT LIGHTS

MIA $1,500
ENT ONLY $3000

MIA/FAC $500

www.power-strut.com/products/aickinstrut-�berglass

www.airkinglimited.com

www.alliedmoulded.com

www.nec-inc.com/products/pvc-coated

www.copecabletray.com

www.crcindustries.com

www.e-boxenclosures.com

www.elitecomponents.com

www.copecabletray.com

www.harger.com

www.gripple.com

www.haydoncorp.com

www.ipexna.com/usa

www.fulham.com



COPPER & ALUMINUM BUILDING WIRE, BARE COPPER, CORD, MC & 
BX, SECONDARY & PRIMARY UD CABLE, CONTROL/ INSTRUMENTA-
TION, ISMA, CABLE, 5KV-35KV SHIELDED & NON SHIELDED CABLE, 
ARMORED CABLE, ALUM. & STEEL GREENFIELD, LIQUIDTIGHT, 
PULLING EQUIPMENT, HAND TOOLS, ELECTRONIC & FIRE ALARM 
CABLE

FAC 5000LB WIRE
 $3500 Equipment
$250 Tools
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CONCRETE, POLYMER CONCRETE, POLYMER & HDPE UNDERGROUND
 ENCLOSURES & COVERS. UTILITY, DOT APPLICATIONS. CHRISTY, 
SYNERTECH, FIBERLYTE, BROOKS & CARSON BRANDS

MIA/FAC All Orders + Frt

DRY TYPE , BUCK-BOOST, LOW & MEDIUM VOLTAGE TRANSFORMERS MIA $1500

SCHEDULE 40 & 80 HEAVY WALL WIRE-GARD PVC CONDUIT, DUCT 
WAY, STANDARD & SPECIAL RADIUS SWEEPS

MIA/FAC CONDUIT: $35,000  
SWEEPS: $2,500

NSI’S LINE OF ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS COVERS THE NEEDS OF 
CONTRACTORS EVERY DAY. WITH INDUSTRY LEADING BRANDS SUCH 
AS POLARIS, TORK, EASY-TWIST AND EASY-WRAP, NSI PRODUCTS OFFER
QUALITY SOLUTIONS TO CONTRACTORS AND ELECTRICIANS.

MIA/FAC $250

Highline Products are now a part of 

(SARASOTA SOUTH TO NAPLES & VERO BEACH SOUTH TO THE KEYS) 
CEILING FANS, RECESSED & TRACK LIGHTING, EXIT & EMERGENCY 
LIGHTS, GFCI’S, INTERIOR & EXTERIOR LIGHTING

MIA/FAC $1,750

10FT EMT, RIGID IMC & ALUMINUM CONDUIT, 20' LENGTHS OF EMT 
AND RIGID, COLOR CHECK COLOR CODED EMT & GALV., SMART SET 
EMT, DURAGUARD GRC  & IMC WITH SPEED COUPLE, SPEED COUPLE  
EL'S. EMT, RIGID, AND ALUM ELBOWS, COUPLINGS, & NIPPLES

MIA/FAC

SMOKE & FIRE ALARMS, COMBINATION SMOKE & CARBON, GAS 
ALARMS, PLUG IN & BATTERY OPTIONS, 10 YEAR BATTERY OPTION, 
GFCI, DOOR CHIME

MIA/FAC $1,000

ECN:1750$               
PIPE: 10,000 LBS

UL GALVANIZED & COPPER GROUND RODS, CLAMPS & COUPLINGS, 
INTERSYSTEM BONDING CONNECTORS

MIA $2,500 Rods
$350 Accesories 

PANEL & BREAKER ACCESORIES, STRUT FITTINGS & CLAMPS, 
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS, FLOOR BOXES, GROUNDING, 
BONDING, NON METALLIC BOXES & COVERS, STEEL BOXES & COVERS

$1000MIA/FAC

ELECTRICAL - EMT FITTINGS, STEEL BOXES, FORM 7 CONDUIT BODIES
WEATHERPROOF BOXES, CONDUIT SUPPORTS, NEC, BOC AND CABLE
SUPPORTS, TEMPORARY LIGHTING, SEAL TIGHT, PVC FITTINGS ,
ARMORED CABLE, ALUM. & STEEL GREENFIELD, LIQUIDTIGHT, 
PULLING EQUIPMENT, HAND TOOLS, ELECTRONIC & FIRE ALARM 
CABLE

LIGHTING  - COMPLETE LINE OF LED, FLOURESCENT COMPACT FLOURESCENT
HID AND INCANDESCENT LAMPS, EMERGENCY LIGHTING AND EXIT SIGNS
LED DISK, WRAPS AND RETORFIT PRODUCTS. LED HIGH BAYS, 
PARKING LOT AREA LIGHTS AND WALL PACKS
PULLING EQUIPMENT, HAND TOOLS, ELECTRONIC & FIRE ALARM 
CABLE

$1000MIA/FAC

$1000MIA/FAC

www.je�ersonelectric.com

www.nationalpipe.com

www.nsiindustries.com

www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com

www.rplighting.com

www.southatlanticllc.com

www.southwire.com

www.southwire.com

www.topaz-usa.com

www.universalsecurity.com

www.wheatland.com

www.topaz-usa.com



EIectritek,LLC
Manufacturers Representative

h.broussard@electritekllc.com
828.242.5369

httg://www.�box.com
The Fibox range of standard enclosures provides over 800 choices for packaging electrical and 
electronics equipment operating in hostile environments. Fibox enclosures comply with EN 60529 (IEC 
529) and UL 50 and UL 508. Our
enclosures have achieved ingress ratings of IP 67 and NEMA 4X and 6, GP. Standard solutions exist for 
panel mounting, hinging inner doors, wire and
management and air ventilation.

www.produitsbel.com/en/
Bel Products specializes in the production of custom made enclosures.
We o�er the possibility to manufacture enclosures adapted to all your needs. We o�er a wide range of 
colors, heating/ventilation, hardware and accessories. Whether you have plans or speci�cations, our 
quali�ed sta� is always available to assist all your needs in order to realize all your projects.

http://www.empledIighting.com
LED Roadway Light, LED Parking Lot Light, LED Parking Garage Light, LED Canopy Lights, LED Wall Pack, 
LED High Bay Light,LED Billboard Light, Indoor 2x2 LED Tro�ers, Indoor 2x4 LED Tro�ers. LED Agglica-
tions, Street Lighting,
Area Lighting, Accent and Flood Lighting, Canopy, Parking Garage Lighting, High Bay Lighting.

ENCLOSURES, AND LIGHTING

CIRCUIT BREAKERS, MOTOR CONTROL, AND AUTOMATION

04

http://megalert.com
MegAlert —  The only automatic permanently installed "True Dielectric"
Insulation Resistance Testers and Monitors with 500-5000 VDC test
outputs. MegAIert manufactures the MotorGuard, GenGuard and CableGuard patented testing 
and protection systems  designed to detect insulation breakdown in critical motors, generators, 
cables and transformers. The system Senses when the equipment is o�ine and then performs a 
continuous dielectric test on the winding insulation to prevent an insulation failure on start up.

www.lsis.com/usa
Electrical Power Components (contactors, relays, manual motor starters, mccbs, air & vacuum circuit 
breakers, Medium Voltage Circuit Breakers, Switchgear and
Adjustable Frequency Drives.

www.koino.com
Push Buttons, Indicating Lights, Square Lights, Stack Lights, Selector Switches, Carn Switches, 
Hoist Control, Motor Controls Switches, Sensors, Linit Switches, Relays, Counters/timers



http://www.adelsystem.com/en/

Monitor & Control, Industrial Power Supply, DC/DC
converters, DC-U PS, Battery chargers CB, Battery
Bank.

http://www.advancedsensors.co.uk
oil in WaterAnaIyzers utilizing optoelectronic instrumentation,
detection systems and communication technologies.

EIectritek,LLC
Manufacturers Representative

h.broussard@electritekllc.com
828.242.5369

ENVIRONMENTAL AND WATER TREATMENT

UPS, BATTERY SYSTEMS AND POWER CONDITIONING

EIectritek,LLC
Manufacturers Representative 
H.Broussard@Electritekllc.com
828.242.536905

www.elmeasure.com

Energy Managment Systems, Textile Energy & Process, Prepaid Metering, 
Street Light Managment, Water Managment 

www.sens-usa.com

Industrial Battery Chargers, DC Power Systems, Lead Selenium Batteries,
Valve Regulated Lead Acid Batteries, Nickel Cadmium Batteries, Flooded Lead



EIectritek,LLC
Manufacturers Representative 
H.Broussard@Electritekllc.com
828.242.5369

Sales Team

Inside 
Team 

Local
Miami Direct CELL E-MAIL

Mark Bochner  
Sid Bochner   
Jason Spiewak (Operations Manager)

Vince Lopez (Manager Inside sales)

Steve Chapman
Frank Ponce 
Paul Sieweke 

Gio Godoy (Southwire Mgr.)

Erwing Romero

Osvaldo Hernandez (Ozzy)

Karen Reyes 

Brandon Rosado

Lisa Spiewak

Julie Colon 

Mark2007@mbiol.com
Sidb@mbiol.com
Jason@mbiol.com

Vince@mbiol.com

Steve@mbiol.com
Frank@mbiol.com
Paul@mbiol.com

Gio@mbiol.com
Erwing@mbiol.com

Ozzy@mbiol.com
Karen@mbiol.com

BrandonR@mbiol.com

Lisa@ mbiol.com

Julie@mbiol.com

786-866-4622
786-866-4614
786-866-4635

786-866-4610

786-866-4603
786-866-4605
786-866-4612

786-866-4607
786-866-4609

786-866-4623
786-866-4602

786-866-4606

786-866-4621

786-866-4616

786-229-3909
305-992-4250
305-812-1211

305-785-5254

786-299-3199

786-587-0250

786-315-3572

Outside
Team

Emergency
only Home #’S Cell E-MAIL

Scott Racy (VP of Sales)

Jason Spiewak

786-229-3913

305-812-1211

Scott@mbiol.com

Jason@mbiol.com 305-812-1211

Main O�ce #’s & Address
3145 N.W. 38th Street

Miami, FL. 33142

MainToll Free#:
800-766-0508

Main #:
305-633-0678

RMA’s :
Lisa@mbiol.com

Fax#:
305-633-2706

Wire Orders
786-866-4633

Gio@mbiol.com

Orders
786-866-4603

orders@mbiol.com

Brett Bochner Brett@mbiol.com786-866-4606 305-484-1760

Melissa Menendez Melissa@mbiol.com 305-633-0678

786-229-3913

786-390-9117

Ury Martinez Ury.@mbiol.com786-866-4624

Isabel Morales Isabel.Morales@mbiol.com786-866-4625

            
Bill Lane 407-496-2808 Bill.Lane@mbiol.com

            

David Houston
David Gerry

813-716-5055
904-838-0238

DavidH@mbiol.com 
David@mbiol.com

Danny Sapah Gullian 786-229-3915 Danny@mbiol.com

Harry Broussard 828-242-5369 H.Broussard@Electritekllc.com

Mike Melton 813-460-7647 Mike.Melton@mbiol.com                        

Wayne Beach 508-728-6462 Wayne.Beach@mbiol.com

Joe Campanella 813-460-7647 Joe.Campanella@mbiol.com                        

Ralph Munoz Ralph@mbiol.com786-866-4620


